
*Type Key: NT = National Tour Rally RT = Regional Tour Rally SR = Social Rally
NC = National Course Rally RC = Regional Course Rally CH   = Charity Rally
NGTA = National GTA Rally RGTA = Regional GTA Rally TBA = To be Announced
GRC = Great Race Class GRC = Great Race Class GPS = GPS controls Rev = Revised   New  Cancelled

Date SCCA Sanction # Revised Type* GPS Event Name Region Location Contact Phone No. Email Address
2020 Events

04-Dec-20 S 20-RRST-19989 cancelled SR yes First Friday Niter Cal Club Mission Hills, CA Jeanne English 310-625-3581 ean21@juno.com
05-Dec-20 S 20-RRSG-8831 SGTA no Holiday Shopping Shuffle III Indy Brownsburg, IN Craig Beidelman 317-283-1366 cbeidelman@aol.com
06-Dec-20 S 20-RRST-9505 ST Teddy Bear Rally Northern NJ Hackettstown, NJ Peter Schneider 908-938-8750 pjschneidernj@gmail.com
06-Dec-20 S 20-RRRG-20309 RGTA RoadRally Event Florida Naples, FL Lori Vitagliano 561-654-3396 lvitagliano9@yahoo.com
12-Dec-20 S 20-RRRT-20341 RT RoadRally Event Finger Lakes Canandaigua, NY James Hayslip 585-261-2057 jameshayslip@yahoo.com
12-Dec-20 S 20-RRRG-20534 RGTA RoadRally Event Atlanta Winder, GA Mark E Johnson 706-353-7806 mej@mejphoto.com
12-Dec-20 S 20-RRRT-20311 RT yes Avocados, Vines, and County Lines San Diego Fallbrook, CA Ric Senior 858-610-6742 ricsenior@gmail.com

2021 Events - still tentative, but firming up
16-Jan-21 C new DT yes Son of Sno* Drift Detroit S Lyon or Whitmore Lk, MI Scott Harvey, Jr 734-730-9437 scott@teamharco.com
14-Feb-21 C DGTA yes Sweetheart Ride Texas Mansfield, TX Jerry White 217-390-7851 jerryw@illinoisalumni.org
27-Feb-21 C new RT Winter Challenge New England Barre, VT John Buffum 802-238-8940 johnbuffum1@gmail.com
??-Mar-21 M new Frost Heaves New England
27-Mar-21 C NGTA/NC ??? Texas Liz Witt
28-Mar-21 C DCR ??? Texas John Poulos 214-289-7357 jmpoulos52@yahoo.com
10-Apr-21 C new RGTA Cape Cod Old Timers Rally New England Gerard Goulet 401-884-1887 gerard.goulet@gmail.com
17-Apr-21 C new DT yes Twilight Tour Detroit Chelsea or Whitmore Lk, MI Ken Wiedbusch 248-990-0855 caseyuu@live.com
24-Apr-21 C NC no Steel Haul Steel Cities Pittsburgh, PA Chuck Larouere 724-327-1582 chuck660@nb.net
25-Apr-21 C NT yes Laurel Run Steel Cities Pittsburgh, PA Chuck Larouere 724-327-1582 chuck660@nb.net
15-May-21 C new DT yes Milk Run NeOhio Dover, OH Ron Johnstonbaugh johnstonbaughr@gmail.com

May or June 2021 M Big Lap New England
05-Jun-21 S 21-RRNC-20531 NC yes Roads Scholar Milwaukee Middleton, WI Jim Crittenden 970-261-2144 james.a.crittenden@gmail.com
06-Jun-21 S 21-RRDC-20533 new DCR yes Sunday Scholar Milwaukee Middleton, WI Jim Crittenden 970-261-2144 james.a.crittenden@gmail.com
24-Jul-21 C new DT yes Moonlight Monte Detroit West Branch, WI Dan Harkcom 248-652-8747 harkcomd@gmail.com

26th United States Road Rally  Challenge:
30-Jul-21 C NC yes Sturculinus Creek LOL Sparta, WI Mike Thompson 608-782-1565 mike@themacguys.net
31-Jul-21 C NT yes Tomah Trails LOL Sparta, WI Mike Thompson 608-782-1565 mike@themacguys.net
01-Aug-21 C NT yes The GR8 Purple Cow Road Rally LOL Sparta, WI Mike Thompson 608-782-1565 mike@themacguys.net
07-Aug-21 C new Summer Challenge New England
07-Aug-21 C new DT yes Lazy Daze Detroit South Lyon, MI Dennis Wiedbusch 734-748-9555 wiedbus1@netscape.
08-Aug-21 C new DC yes Are You Territorial? Detroit TBD, MI Bruce Fisher 517-282-9516 bafisher@aol.com
14-Aug-21 C new DGTA Hurdle 2020 New England Southington, CT Kelli Lamkins 800-621-5964 kelli.lamkins@cox.net
28-Aug-21 C NC yes Lobster Traps Silver Anniversary Washington, DC Frederick, MD Steve Gaddy 301-512-5701 nittany1995@gmail.com
29-Aug-21 C DC yes Crab Traps Washington, DC Frederick, MD Steve Gaddy 301-512-5701 nittany1995@gmail.com
11-Sep-21 C new Char/GTA Rally Against Leukemia New England Louden, NH Kelli Lamkins 800-621-5964 kelli.lamkins@cox.net
11-Sep-21 C new DT yes Press On Regardless Detroit St Ignace, MI Bruce Fisher 517-282-9516 bafisher@aol.com
18-Sep-21 C NC yes Hoosier Crossroads Indy Plainfield, IN Samuel H Crites 317-882-5721 shcrites@comcast.net
19-Sep-21 C NT yes Hoosier Byways Indy Plainfield, IN Samuel H Crites 317-882-5721 shcrites@comcast.net
02-Oct-21 C new DT yes Clare Color Tour Detroit Caddilac, MI David Stone 231-645-0875 dstone@mmaline.com
09-Oct-21 C new DT Johnny Appleseed NeOhio Bolivar, OH Greg Lester 330-256-6531 wgregorylester@gmail.com
09-Nov-21 C (date corrected) NT North by Northwest NNJR/SJR Jim Wakemen, Sr 609-634-0485 jwakemen43@aol.com
10-Nov-21 C (date corrected) NC New Jersey Monte NNJR/SJR Peter Schneider 908-938-8750 pjschneidernj@gmail.com
??-Oct-21 M new Witch Way to the Lighthouse New England
31-Oct-21 C new DT Covered Bridges Misery Bay Connault, OH Bill Stewart 814-882-7225 bstewart@sccaonline.com
06-Nov-21 C new Grab Bag Rally New England
20-Nov-21 C new DT yes Pavement Ends Detroit Whitmore Lake, MI John Kytasty 248-437-8000 john.kytasty@gmail.com

??? NT Driftless Challenge LOL Kate Westberg 612-508-7282 katewestberg@me.com
??? NT/NC Chippewa Trail LOL Kate Westberg 612-508-7282 katewestberg@me.com
??? NC Highway Robbery Cal Club Jeanne English 310-625-3581 ean21@juno.com

Note the GPS column - this indicates that the rally is using GPS controls, e.g. Richta app or MiRally.  For most rallies, this info is not known; yes and no are what I believe the event is; blank is unknown; all GTAs are no
Please let me know whether or not your event is using GPS controls.

National Events are in Blue and Bold print for those who do not have a color printer.
Some events are not yet calendared or sanctioned and are subject to change.  Please check with the Contact Person listed above for the latest information.
This calendar is posted on SCCA's website on the Rally page as 'RoadRally planning calendar'.
Send modification requests to Jeanne English at ean21@juno.com.    Watch for monthly updates to plan your 2021 Rally Season.

M = Maybe

2021 SCCA RoadRally  Calendar (as of 12/12/20)
DT = Divisional Tour Rally

C = Calendared DC = Divisional Course Rally
S = Sanctioned DGTA = Divisional GTA Rally


